Edition 306 FFTT : Résultats des autres épreuves individuelles a la date du : 04/12/2023

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ABSENT

N° Licence

5988774

5980467

5987499

5988257

5986585

5982860

59100510

5983191

5986865

5986409

5999020

5986364

5984805

5986837

5999120

5998807

5990632

5972604

5999430

5999437

59100693

Nom

DEBLOOS

DECOTTIGNIES

CHANTHAVONG

D'EVRY

TARDITI

BENAUWT-DEKKAR

LANDRE

MARCOURT

EL YACOUBI

LEMAN

HATTAB

SALERNO

CHIROUZE

MAURIN

CHANU

QUESTE

WYCKAERT

CARREIRO

STALLARS

FOVET

CATTELIN

Prénom

Gabin

Timotey

Mae

Amalric

Romain

Sacha

Raphael

Leny

Anass

Calvin

Kais

Alessio

Alexis

Remi

Cédric

Valentin

Thomas

Maxence

Esteban

Rémi

Adonis

N° de Club

07590127

07590331

07590170

07590068

07590087

07590259

07590043

07590071

07590009

07590087

07590126

07590175

07590259

07590087

07590184

07590126

07590263

07590055

07590402

07590402

7590293

Résultats de I'épreuve : FED_Critérium Fédéral D59 - D2A Cadets Tour 2

Nom du Club

LYS LILLE
METROPOLE CP

BOURBOURG SCTT

LEERS OMNISPORT
STT

VILLENEUVE
D'ASCQ FOS

NEUVILLE EN
FERRAIN PP

LAMBERSART CTT

RADINGHEM EN
WEPPES AS

LA MADELEINE US

LILLE METROPOLE
TENNIS DE TABLE

NEUVILLE EN
FERRAIN PP

ROUBAIX AP

TEMPLEMARS-
VENDEVILLE EP

LAMBERSART CTT

NEUVILLE EN
FERRAIN PP

COMINES PPC

ROUBAIX AP

NIEPPE TENNIS DE
TABLE

ESTAIRES-LA
GORGUE-MERVILLE
EP

STEENBECQUE
FRJEP

STEENBECQUE
FRJEP

MARCQ TT

Classement



